
September 17, 2020

Race Date New Prague Triangular

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Kael Foudray Holy Family Catholic328 19:23.11   1 10 3:53/M
Alex Beer Holy Family Catholic334 19:28.02   2 11 3:54/M
Michael Fish New Prague468 19:31.83   3 11 3:54/M
Ryan Schoen New Prague456 19:32.94   4 10 3:55/M
Thomas Kulakevich New Prague455 19:35.15   5 10 3:55/M
Hugh Goggins New Prague453 19:36.06   6 10 3:55/M
Aidan Rosemeier New Prague447 19:42.47   7 9 3:56/M
Trevor Malecha New Prague446 19:42.88   8 9 3:57/M
Cole Herrmann New Prague454 19:50.59   9 10 3:58/M
Liam Roufs New Prague462 20:37.9(> 7)  10 10 4:08/M
Aiden Langheim Jordan373 20:51.810  11 11 4:10/M
Colby Karline Jordan377 21:05.011  12 12 4:13/M
Cole Spoden Holy Family Catholic336 21:05.412  13 11 4:13/M
Evan Bible New Prague457 21:11.4(> 7)  14 10 4:14/M
Dylan Spalding Holy Family Catholic326 21:13.813  15 9 4:15/M
Andrew Norberg Jordan369 21:13.814  16 10 4:15/M
James Sackett New Prague469 21:18.3(> 7)  17 11 4:16/M
Kyle McCarthy New Prague448 21:21.0(> 7)  18 9 4:16/M
Aiden Storm Holy Family Catholic329 21:27.115  19 10 4:17/M
Aidan Henkel New Prague460 21:35.3(> 7)  20 10 4:19/M
Wyatt Davis New Prague467 22:03.4(> 7)  21 11 4:25/M
Jake Warden Jordan365 22:06.416  22 9 4:25/M
Joe Heuer Holy Family Catholic340 22:12.317  23 12 4:26/M
Nate Hamilton Holy Family Catholic324 23:19.918  24 8 4:40/M
Alex Beck New Prague449 23:57.2(> 7)  25 9 4:47/M
Logan Fleming Jordan376 24:12.219  26 12 4:50/M
Jackson Braith New Prague458 24:29.1(> 7)  27 10 4:54/M
Preston Herrman New Prague461 24:33.6(> 7)  28 10 4:55/M
Joe Hernandez Jordan372 24:45.320  29 11 4:57/M
Ben Zweber Holy Family Catholic327 27:51.7(> 7)  30 9 5:34/M
Gavin Davis New Prague450 29:43.3(> 7)  31 9 5:57/M
Alex Gregory New Prague470 33:03.3(> 7)  32 11 6:37/M
Carter Svoboda New Prague451 33:36.7(> 7)  33 9 6:43/M
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September 17, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Triangular

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   25

Team - New Prague

19:35.6Average Time:

468     3 19:31.83 19:31.8    1 11 0:00.0Michael Fish
456     4 19:32.97 39:04.7    2 10 0:01.0Ryan Schoen
455     5 19:35.112 58:39.9    3 10 0:03.2Thomas Kulakevich
453     6 19:36.018 1:18:15.9    4 10 0:04.1Hugh Goggins
447     7 19:42.425 1:37:58.3    5 9 0:10.5Aidan Rosemeier
446 (8) 19:42.8(33) 1:57:41.2    6 9 0:10.9Trevor Malecha
454 (9) 19:50.5(42) 2:17:31.7    7 10 0:18.6Cole Herrmann
462 More Than  7 20:37.9 2:38:09.6    8 10 1:06.0Liam Roufs
457 More Than  7 21:11.4 2:59:21.1    9 10 1:39.6Evan Bible
469 More Than  7 21:18.3 3:20:39.5   10 11 1:46.4James Sackett
448 More Than  7 21:21.0 3:42:00.5   11 9 1:49.1Kyle McCarthy
460 More Than  7 21:35.3 4:03:35.9   12 10 2:03.5Aidan Henkel
467 More Than  7 22:03.4 4:25:39.3   13 11 2:31.5Wyatt Davis
449 More Than  7 23:57.2 4:49:36.5   14 9 4:25.3Alex Beck
458 More Than  7 24:29.1 5:14:05.7   15 10 4:57.3Jackson Braith
461 More Than  7 24:33.6 5:38:39.4   16 10 5:01.8Preston Herrman
450 More Than  7 29:43.3 6:08:22.7   17 9 10:11.4Gavin Davis
470 More Than  7 33:03.3 6:41:26.1   18 11 13:31.4Alex Gregory
451 More Than  7 33:36.7 7:15:02.8   19 9 14:04.8Carter Svoboda

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   43

Team - Holy Family Catholic

20:31.5Average Time:

328     1 19:23.11 19:23.1    1 10 0:00.0Kael Foudray
334     2 19:28.03 38:51.1    2 11 0:04.9Alex Beer
336    12 21:05.415 59:56.6    3 11 1:42.3Cole Spoden
326    13 21:13.828 1:21:10.4    4 9 1:50.6Dylan Spalding
329    15 21:27.143 1:42:37.5    5 10 2:04.0Aiden Storm
340 (17) 22:12.3(60) 2:04:49.9    6 12 2:49.2Joe Heuer
324 (18) 23:19.9(78) 2:28:09.8    7 8 3:56.8Nate Hamilton
327 More Than  7 27:51.7 2:56:01.6    8 9 8:28.6Ben Zweber

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   70

Team - Jordan

21:53.8Average Time:

373    10 20:51.810 20:51.8    1 11 0:00.0Aiden Langheim
377    11 21:05.021 41:56.8    2 12 0:13.1Colby Karline
369    14 21:13.835 1:03:10.7    3 10 0:22.0Andrew Norberg
365    16 22:06.451 1:25:17.1    4 9 1:14.5Jake Warden
376    19 24:12.270 1:49:29.3    5 12 3:20.3Logan Fleming
372 (20) 24:45.3(90) 2:14:14.7    6 11 3:53.5Joe Hernandez
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